
PRSA 2021 Board Intake Info

Position First Name Last Name Company Email Primary Phone # Secondary Phone #

DAL Rick Alcantara Princeton Strategic Communications wtsoccercoach@me.com 856-217-8662 (cell)
President Michele Besso Masonic Villages of Pennsylvania mbesso@masonicvillages.org 302-388-5161 (cell)
DAL Rick Buck American Association for Cancer Research rick.buck@aacr.org 856-562-5668 (cell)
Immediate Past President Stephanie Byrwa Shriners Hospital for Children stephbyrwa@gmail.com 215-983-0401 (cell) 609-670-7597 (cell)
APR Chair Jacob Farbman NJ Council of County Colleges jfarbman@njccc.org 609-802-7814 (cell) 609-392-3434 (office)
Communications Chair Taylor Feldschneider Rowan University taylorfeldschneider@gmail.com 609-560-9499 (cell)
Diversity & Inclusion Chair Jessica Floersch Saint-Gobain jessica.floersch@saint-gobain.com 609-668-2137 (cell)
Treasurer John Kouten JFK Communications Inc jfkouten@jfkhealth.com 609-241-7352 (office) 908-227-4714 (cell)
Secretary Diana Quattrone Independence Blue Cross diana.quattrone@ibx.com 215-815-7828 (cell)
DAL Robyn Reed Frenze Chameleon Communications, LLC rrfrenze@gmail.com 215-370-7322 (cell)
Emerging Pros PR Chair Courtney Rice Evoke KYNE courtney.rice@evokegroup.com 609-233-1419 (cell) 347-334-3397 (office)
Programming Chair Shari Rosen TD Bank srosen0114@gmail.com 609-230-7561 (cell)
Communications Chair Jen Wentzel Pep Boys wentzelj66@gmail.com 570-234-7236 (cell)
PRI Chair Melanie Wright Ainsworth Communications wrightme2000@gmail.com 215-390-0281 (cell) 215-844-0880 (office)


